
1 OAANURU

2 EEVUAWZ ROUAN H8  12 12

3 ELETRUW AVEZ G10 35 47

4 EIETTOW REVALUE 11E 40 87

5 EEINOST TWEET 12K 32 119

6 HPAPESV NEOTTIES O8  122 241

7 FERIORV HAPPES D8  47 288

8 OONCU[[ FEVRIER M7  42 330

9 JBMILIY sOUrCONS 15H 83 413

10 IJAKLIM BOY 9G  49 462

11 JUIMITU LAKH 8A  48 510

12 MIQEUSU TAIJI B7  28 538

13 HNMORTU MIQUES E3  45 583

14 DBEEMMU OUH N8  37 620

15 MSMGUAX BEDE C12 22 642

16 IOGMMRU AXES 15A 42 684

17 AIOGMRU MIMIQUES E1  17 701

18 CDEADES GOURAMI L1  77 778

19 GALFLST DECADES J3  78 856

20 NGLINRT LATIFS 2B  34 890

21 ANLNER GICLANT 5H  20 910

22 NNAR LED 14A 32 942

NAN 3A  12 954

Coup

lundi 23 janvier 2023

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


